
Overview

Specifications
19,48'

7,41'

3,6'

2756 lb 

3520 lb

105 gal.

5.94 m

2.26 m

1.10 m

63.5 cm

1250 kg

1600 kg

Length

Beam

Depth

Mirror height

Maximum cargo capacity

Approx. dry weight 

Fuel capacity

08
-2
02
2

A boat for light river combat. Developed on a trihedral hull that provides excellent maneuverability. This low draft craft is equipped 
with two M60-type gun mounts to port and stern, and a dual .50 and MK-19 gun mount in the bow. It can sustain speeds over 30 
knots under full load.

eduardono_ Eduardoño

Patrullero 195


