

Patrullero 195

Overview

A boat for light river combat. Developed on a trihedral hull that provides excellent maneuverability. This low draft craft is equipped with two M60-type gun mounts to port and stern, and a dual .50 and MK-19 gun mount in the bow. It can sustain speeds over 30 knots under full load.

Specifications

Length	5.94 m	19,48′
Beam	2.26 m	7,41′
Depth	1.10 m	3,6′
Mirror height	63.5 cm	
Maximum cargo capacity	1250 kg	2756 lb
Approx. dry weight	1600 kg	3520 lb
Fuel capacity		105 gal.







www.eduardono.com @ eduardono_ () Eduardoño

